Part#: SDP1800Q38B Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDAC BI 170V 100A QFN 5X6 8L In Stock: 5916
RFQ
Part#: SDP0240T023G6RP Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: THYRISTOR G.FAST 19V 30A SOT23-6 In Stock: 221354
RFQ
Part#: SDP0242Q12FLRP Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDACTOR BI 24V 50A QFN 3X3 2L In Stock: 5863
RFQ
Part#: SDP0720Q38B Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDACTOR BI 72V 100A QFN 5X6 8L In Stock: 4004
RFQ
Part#: SDP0720Q38CB Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDACTOR BI 72V 500A QFN 5X6 8L In Stock: 80776
RFQ
Part#: SDP1000-L Manufacturers: Sensirion
Description: SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF MODULE In Stock: 1380
RFQ
Part#: SDP1300Q38B Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDAC BI 120V 100A QFN 5X6 8L In Stock: 4717
RFQ
Part#: SDP10S30 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 300V 10A TO220-3 In Stock: 4832
RFQ
Part#: SDP1800Q38CB Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDAC BI 170V 500A QFN 5X6 8L In Stock: 80498
RFQ
Part#: SDP0640Q38B Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDACTOR BI 64V 100A QFN 5X6 8L In Stock: 4045
RFQ
Part#: SDP1300Q38CB Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDAC BI 120V 500A QFN 5X6 8L In Stock: 64154
RFQ
Part#: SDP0900Q38B Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDACTOR BI 90V 100A QFN 5X6 8L In Stock: 4658
RFQ
Part#: SDP0640Q38CB Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDACTOR BI 64V 500A QFN 5X6 8L In Stock: 64357
RFQ
Part#: SDP1108-R Manufacturers: Sensirion
Description: SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF MODULE In Stock: 1461
RFQ
Part#: SDP0900Q38CB Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDACTOR BI 90V 500A QFN 5X6 8L In Stock: 74969
RFQ
Part#: SDP1100Q38B Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDAC BI 100V 100A QFN 5X6 8L In Stock: 4272
RFQ
Part#: SDP1000-R Manufacturers: Sensirion
Description: SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF MODULE In Stock: 4676
RFQ
Part#: SDP1000-L05 Manufacturers: Sensirion
Description: SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF MODULE In Stock: 1219
RFQ
Part#: SDP1100Q38CB Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: SIDAC BI 100V 500A QFN 5X6 8L In Stock: 67166
RFQ
Part#: SDP06S60 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 600V 6A TO220AB In Stock: 5061
RFQ
SDP1000-L025
Part Number SDP1000-L025
Manufacturer Sensirion
Description SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF MODULE
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 987 pcs
Product Photo SDP1000-L025.jpg
Category Sensors, Transducers
Voltage - Supply 4.75 V ~ 5.25 V
Termination Style -
Supplier Device Package Module
Series SDP1000
Pressure Type Differential
Port Style Barbed
Port Size Male - 0.2" (5.2mm) Tube, Dual
Package / Case Module
Output Type Analog Voltage
Output 0.25 V ~ 4 V
Other Names 1-100313-03
1649-1026
Operating Temperature -10°C ~ 60°C
Operating Pressure ±0.009 PSI (±0.062 kPa)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Maximum Pressure ±14.5 PSI (±100 kPa)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features Temperature Compensated
Detailed Description Pressure Sensor ±0.009 PSI (±0.062 kPa) Differential Male - 0.2" (5.2mm) Tube, Dual 0.25 V ~ 4 V Module
Accuracy ±0.6%
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Sensirion series electronic components. We have 987 pieces of Sensirion SDP1000-L025 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SDP1000-L025
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
SDP1000-L025 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SDP1000-L025 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SDP1000-L025 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Sensirion Hong Kong
SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF MODULE DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SDP1000, 2000 Calibration Certificate
SDP1000 Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS